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Thank you for coming out and supporting the 
O’Fallon Panther Band Boosters!

The O’Fallon Panther Band Boosters Art & Craft Fair has been an
important Metro East Tradition for 42 years.  The Annual Art & Craft

Fair features over 230 unique booths with talented artists and
crafters from across the region and is the largest fundraiser for the

OTHS band program.  With your participation during events like
this, the OTHS Band Boosters have helped raise thousands of dollars

to support all of the impressive ensembles we have here at OTHS.
  

The O'Fallon Township High School Band Program has a rich
tradition of performance excellence. The program includes an 

award-winning marching band, four concert bands, two jazz bands,
winter guard, and a number of other ensembles that perform

throughout the year.  The Marching Panthers have participated in
numerous national events over the years and competed in many

Bands of America competitions.  In 2015, 2018, and 2022 they were
Regional Champions at the Clarksville Regional. The Marching

Panthers were a Bands of America Grand Nationals Finalist in 2018
with the show titled, “Stretching the Canvas.”  The Marching

Panthers performed in The Tournament of Roses Parade on January
1, 2022. 

We are very excited to announce the O’Fallon Marching Panthers
will perform in The Macy's Thanksgiving Parade on Thanksgiving

day, 2023.  This would not be possible without you!  



Map Overview

A Special Thank You



Booth Business Name Craft

101 62269 Honey Local honey

102 My pop art shop Ornaments

103 Royalty Flaire Royalty Flaire Hand & Body Scrub

104 - 105 Doodle Bear Boutique Custom Kids Clothes

106 - 107 Koviak Kreations Resin Painted home decor

108 - 109 MDH Design Hand crafted Jewelry made from silverware, vintage tin, stamps

110 TJ's Teacup Art Teacup bird feeders

111 Blooming Rose Baby Boutique Baby blankets, burp cloths, bibs, banners, etc.

112 Midwest Finds Mason Jar Art

113 - 114 Farmhouse stitches machine embroidery 

115 - 116 Greene Glass Designs Glass work

117 - 118 Barnwood Country Crafters wooden/home decor/ x-mas decor

119 Mary Merry Wreaths Wreaths and holiday décor

120 - 121 & 129 D & B Family Designs wooden pallet signs, shadow boxes, puzzle boards

122 - 124 A Touch of Mist Holiday Sign, Wreaths, Ornaments, Towels, Tumblers

125 - 126 That Darn Yarn Crochet stuffed animals

127 - 128 Bent Finger Crafts

Wrestling Room



201 KuhlPiper Pours pour printings, coasters, wine glasses decanter

202 Carol Sanner Snowmen and Fall Items

203 Cummins Custom Prints 3D dragons

204 - 205 All Occasions Embroidery Embroidery Towels/Baby/Pillow Cases

206 - 207 JB Design Illustration Fine Detail Pencil Drawings

208 Love Bark Play dog toys, treats, bandanas, cat toys, beds

209 Countryside Gardens
Home grown Succulent Plants in Handcrafted
Concrete Containers

210 - 211 Ageless Stitches Embroidered Hooded Towels

212 - 213 Mersinger
Pumpkin Pokes, Painted Light Bulbs, wood
Holiday décor, ornaments

214 - 215 Mr. Saks Marshmallow Launchers

216 Jammi Jams Jalepeno jams

217 - 217A Garden Depot Puzzle Lamps

218 Letteroos Letter Tile Name Sets

219 DD's Handmade Creations Handmade purses/wallets, headbands

220 - 221 Happy Pat Kenyan Arts Hand drawn paintings and note cards

222 -223 New Spin on Tradition Handmade pottery

224 - 225 Nitro Family Foods Salsa & Pickles

226 Mary & Jackie Glass/Wreaths/Towels

227 Queen Beedz Gemstone jewelry

228 - 230 Mama V Tote Bags, dishclothes, rugs, baby blankets

231 Beloved by Denise Felt Food

232 - 233 Twist and Tie Handmade Hair and bows

234 - 235 The Licorice Guy Old Fashioned Licorice

236 - 237 Mom's Memories Gnomes

238 - 239 Creations by Joni
Snowmen, centerpieces, floral wreaths, barrel
top tables

240 - 241 Makacraft Vinyl & Embroidery items

242 Harris Farm Lumber Wood Benches, wool hats, and crochet hats

243 - 244 ROX Hand-crafted jewelry

245 - 247 Sue Harris

248 - 249 Magnets Really Work
Handmade High Power Magnetic Bracelets,
ankle bracelets, and necklaces

250 - 251 Abigail's Candle company Candles

252 - 253 Klenke Woodshope Yard Games, Yardzee, Jenga, etc

254 - 255 PRBeads Handmade Pendants and bracelets

256 Amy Cox Light Up Snowmen

257 - 259 The Crafty Home DIY DIY Kits and Wood Home Decor and signs

260 - 261 Sew Expressive Design
Sewn Items - Infinity Scares, Applique
Angels, Pillows, and Towels

262 - 263 Adornamental Shop
Ornaments, light displays, vinyl record
Accessories

264 Bomb Dot Com Cocoa Bombs Cocoa Bombs

265 Waterfall Glen Soap Comp Vegan Soap and Skin Care

266 Double S Makery wood cutouts

267 Deb Wiess Designs Hand-crafted jewelry

268 - 269 Designs by Nov art Tees, totes and hats

270 - 271 Craftgarden Cup, bowl, plate, and casserole cozies

272 - 273 Somethin' Special Decorative painting, washer sports jewelry

274 Delicate Flower Soaps Hand made soap and bath products

275 - 776 Reclaim'd Design Co Wood cutting boards

277 Sewing Creative Doll Clothes

278 Animal rescue
Wreaths, wood rounds, painted wine
glasses

279 - 281 The Brick Pick Custom Lego Display Frames and Figures

282 - 283 GJH Creations
Tumblers, Wood Crafts, Wood Signs,
towels, magnolia Design art

South Gym



302 - 303 The Country Lamb Original Folk Art, Signs, Framed Pictures

304 - 306
The O'Fallon Antler
Company

Antler Chews

307 Smith Farmhouse Co. Handmade body butter, sugar scrub

308 - 309
Hawkins Handcrafted
Leather

Leather crafts

310 - 311 Party Queen Dips Gourmet Dips

313 - 314 SRS Designs Jewelry- Artisan handtooled Jewelry

315 Karpat Creations
Magnetic Frames, Memoboards, bookmarks,
sunjewels

316 Marianne Drainer Elf on a Shelf Clothing

317 - 318 Kassidy's Kloset Sewn Items

319 - 321 Scott's Reclaimed Forest Wood Turnings

322 - 323 The Burning Magnolia Co. Soy candles and melts

324 - 325 Kay's Creations
Monogrammed Scarves and Personalized
Snowmen

326 - 327 Celestibeth Creations
Doll Clothes and accessories for 15" and 18"
dolls

333 - 334 Nan's Uniques Hand-stamped jewelry

335 - 336 The Country T Handmade wood decor

337 Heather Ann Dye Art Ice dyeed and photographic objects

338 Frank Creations
Fused Glass Plates & Dishes, candle holders &
Christmas items

339 The Artistry of Lady Badger
Jewelry - Steampunk, Wire Wrap, and Alcohol
Ink

340 - 341,
Bonus 5

K & B Crafts
Dog collars, leashes, key chains, coasters,
lanyards

342 Kyle's Angels Wire Ribbon Handmade Angels for Charity

343 Strait Up Pictures

344 Designs by Sandi Jewelry

345 - 346 Nita's Needle
Sewn and Gift Items - hanging towels,
embroidery, hooded towels and key chains

347 CMS Cat Trees Cat scratch poles

348 - 349 Marsha's quilts and creations Quilts, blankets bibs

350 - 351 Doug King Light Switch Plate covers

352 100% Soy Wax Melts 100% Soy Wax Melts

353 - 354 Crafty Lashy Creations Crotchet animals

355 - 356 Jennifer Burkett Hand painted wood crafts

Bonus 2 Big T's Honey bee Farm Honey

Bonus 4 Birdy Bakery Homemade Bird treats

357 - 358 Lawrence Wills
Hand-crafted Wood Bowls, trays, cutting
boards, cane and domino holders, glass holders,
military display case

359 Beeweavers Handcrafted Baskets

360 High flying designs Hanging paper Birds

361 - 362 K.L. Bavarian Wax Art Bavarian Wax ornaments and wall paques

Main Hall



401 - 402 Sara Ren Designs Blocks, hand painted signs, holiday decor

403 - 404 Musicial Ornaments ornaments and slime

405 Peonies & Grace Polymer clay earings

406 - 407 Unique Tree Designs Wood and resin hand made products

408 - 409 Roddy Wood working Laser crafts

410 - 411 Hodge Podge Flower and Photo Co Wood vases

412 - 413 Katie lawson Design LLC Laser Engraved Gifts

414 Beadsetcra Wool Mittens

415 Mckenzie's Infinity LLC Tumblers, shirts, Keychains, Wooden signs

416 - 417 Kaci's Crafts Crochet

418 - 419 The Tiny Till Co Hair bows, Headbands, headwraps

420 - 421 Barn& Bottles Painted bottles and barn wood

422 - 423 Vickies Diaper Cakes diaper cakes

424 Wicks and Sticks fancy candles

Panther Center



501 The Redbird Daragonfly T-shirts, totes, towels, Onesies, doormats, Koozies

502 - 503 Goose Creek Soap Handmade bath and body products

504 - 505 Sew Me Crafts Aprons, basket covers, dog beds, ornaments

506 Pop's Wood Toys Wood Planes, trains, games and things

507 The Glitzy Factory Sublimated items and rhinestone shirts

508 - 509 The Herb Fairy Artisain oils, salts, dulce de leche

510 She sells Sea shells Shell Art

515 - 516 Club Dragonfly Hairbows/Headbands

517 - 518 Wonka's Marker Art Marker Drawings on canvass

523 and 526 Linda Boyer Aprons, bibs, quilts, pillows, wreaths, and basket ruffles

524 - 525 Xandra Cole Designs wood signs, rounds, leaners

529 - 530 Glitter Co. Glam, LLC Key chains, pendants made from washers and sealed in resin

531 Designs by Nov art Tees, totes and hats

532 - 533 Kimberly's Florals Floral

534 - 535 Kimi K's Designs Quilts and Sewn Items

536

537 & 542 Simple Xpressions Hand stamped and hand crafted jewelry

543 - 545 Reta's little Fashions Doll Clothes for 18" dolls

546 - 547 Diane's Designs Kaleidoscope and ponchos

548 Chef Bruiser Sauces

550 - 551 Laura Rose Sews Fabric Purses and Accessories and Fabric Children's Toys

554 Hearts-N-Hands Quilt Guild Quilt Making

555 - 556 Vic's Craft Bin Gnomes, decorated carolles,

557 - 558 Cait Cat Co. Handmade Pet Accessories

Cafe



Panther Dome 



1451 - 1452 TEC - Davis Crafts Wood Shelves, Doll Furniture, misc sewing

1453 - 1454 Pretty Poly Clay Designs Polymer Clay Tags and Ornaments

1455 - 1457 Quail Ridge Creations
Handmade Jewelry, fiber art, metal and
wood art

1458 - 1459 Bowls by Bob Handmade Pottery

1460 - 1461 Cinnamon Dreams Cloth-scoft Sculpture

1462 SeaIsland Stamper Framed one inch art and papercrafts

1463 Ro and Ra
Earrings, Thought Jars, Novetly kits, push
pins

1464 Jane Laffoon
Fabric crafts, hanging kitchen towels, paper
crafts

1465 - 1466 Nancy's Crafts
Decorative painting, ornaments, and wood
& glass items

1467 - 1469 Carol's Country Primitives Seasonal Wood Décor

1470 - 1471 Working Towards a Cure Cupcake shaped potholders

1472 Granny's Goat Milk Products
Goat milk lotions, lip balms, candles, and
soaps

1473 - 1475 Shirts Galore and More Screen Printed TShirts

1476 - 1477
Art & Craft by Angelika
Huskamp

Mixed media jewelry, hair accessories, and
Mosaics

1478 - 1479 Livi Lou & Co Doodle Dolls, Deployment dolls

1480 Blake's Thangamajigs 3D Printed Gadgets and Accessories

1481 Miss Tillie's Tasty Treats Homemade cat and dog treats

1482 - 1483 Olive Oil Marketplace
Olive Oil, Balsamic, BBQ sauce, hot sauce,
spices/rubs

1484 My simple Builds Wood Signs, ornaments and home decor

1485 Nature Upcycled Pebble Art

1486 - 1487 Keep Me Stitching
Pet Kerchiefs - Collar Bandanas, Bowties
and Flowers

1488 - 1491 Courage and Grace Reclaimed Wood Décor

1492 Kay's Caricatures Caricatures

1493 Sadobie
Handcrafted Jewelry - specializing in wire
wrap

1494 - 1496 Butterflies and Bullfrogs
Children's Boutique Clothing and
accessories

1497 - 1498 Elk Meadow Designs, LLC
Tapestree (copper family trees) tiles with
vinyl art, lumamates light boxes

1499 Cryptid Kei, Fortuna glass
Bruby blushes, bags, toys, shirts, stained
glass

1500
Circle of Friends Swanky
Decor and more

Home decor, coasters, serving trays, signs

1501 Fortuna Glass Studio Suncatchers

1400 - 1401 Pams Paver Pals
Painted Paver Pals/ Landscape Timber People and
Trees

1402 Homespun Bears
Teddy Bears, Santas, Scarves, Pillows made from
recycled fur coats

1403 - 1404 Woodworx Wood items

1405 Lynn Novak Snowmen, Doll Clothes,Kitchen items, pillows

1406-1407 Anita Aldridge Reindeer & snowmand

1408 - 1409 Wreaths N Ribbon Mesh Wreaths, gnomes, decorated artificial flowers

1410 - 1411 Precious Patterns Childrens clothing & Gifts

1412 - 1413 Rustic Rays Candle co Fragrance

1414 - 1415 Dutchmade Buckshot games, Yard Signs, Primitive Wood Items

1416 Blue Cow Art Watercolor Art and Prints of Animals

1417 JLM Jewelry Hand crafted jewelry

1418 Alidon Alpaca Alpaca Products

1419 - 1420 Two Artsy sisters LLC Wood flower arrangements in vases

1421 - 1422 JM Designs Epoxied Tumblers

1423 - 1424
Miniature Cornhole
Games

Miniature cornhole games and scrabble letters

1425 - 1426 Tamarin's Treasures Resin Earings, Keychains, trays, decor

1427 - 1428 Lovett Sisters Boutique Christmas items and Embroidery

1429 - 1430 Custom Crafts & Glass Custom ornaments, glasses, heat press Santa bags

1431 - 1433 RagTrader Vintage
Steampunk jewelry and men's and women's
accessories

1434 - 1436 F & L Crafts Painted Wood Items

1437 Sew Cute by Emily Kids and Moms Sewn items

1438 Sheryl Gansauer
Chenille Snowmen, ornaments, painted items,
pillows, lighted snowman jars

1439 - 1440 Tamera Adams Little Girl Tutus, headbands, purses and jewelry

1441 Jenny Hefty Jewelry

1442 - 1444 Ornaments by Virginia Christmas Ornaments

1445 Rosewood Meadows
Preservation of wedding flowers, memorial jewelry
of cremation ashes services offered

1446 - 1447 Mid Mo emboidery Embroidery items, face masks, sanitizer holders

1448 Sweet Chaos Freeze dried Candies

1449 Cora Washington Art Pen art, dot art

1450 Oh SO Fabulous Glitter wine glasses, tumblers, water Bottles

1502 TBD

1503 Johnson Family workshop Wood Decor

1504 - 1505 BP Wood Crafts Cutting Boards, shelf units, quilt rack plant stand

1506 Karen Mitchell Snowmen, Ornaments, and Trees

1507 Yaya the sheep Children's Books Children's books

1508 Artisan Soap Soap

Panther Dome Vendors

Panther Dome Hall Vendors



1600 Judy Frenz Decomesh Christmas Wreaths

1601 Mary's Clay Polymer Clay

1602 Dragonfly Textile Arts Baskets

1603 - 1604 AJ Crafts Upcycled Beer Bottles and Wine Caddies

1605 Let's get Fizz-ical Bath bombs

1606 - 1607 Creative Flare Candles, LLC Hanmade soy wax and melts

1608 - 1609 Hobbies Gone Wild Wooden Craft, Sleds, Snowmen, Signs, etc.

1610 & 1612 Covered Wagon Crafts Handpainted decor personalized on site

1613 - 1615 Thompson Farm Soups Dried soup and dip mixes and accessories

1616 - 1617 Creative Fake Bakes & Decor Fake Food

1618 - 1619 Austin's Mohair Socks Mohair socks and products

1620 - 1621 Blooming with Joy Tea Company Handblended Loose tea and gift sets

1622 - 1623 Kaylee B Creations and Designs by MJ Wood Crafts, resin designs, Egg containers, dog treats

1624 - 1625 HSC Creations Crochet dolls, hats etc. Pom Pom wreaths

1626 Sweet thoughts of You Paper boxes

1627 Kustoms By K Decorative Pens, Embroidered Toilet Paper

1628 TBD

1629 - 1630 Name it Already Hand stampled jewelry

1631 Art Monkey world Fantasy paintings

1632 Klein Kreations 3-D Origami

1633 Ruby's Sweet Tater Crunchies Sweet tater dog treats

1634 - 1635 Winding Way designs by Barb Handwoven and sewn Home Decor

1636 - 1637 Sandy's Treasures Quilts, quilted wall hangings, table runners, purses

Multipurpose Room



2023 BAND BISTRO MENU & PRICES
Breakfast (Served unti l  11am)

Wood Bakery Glazed Donut $0.75
Fruit & Yogurt Parfait $3

Breakfast Bowl $6
Fresh Fruit (Banana or Apple) $1
(Juice and Coffee also available)

Lunch (Served 11am - close)
Cheese Burger $5  Hamburger $4.50

Hot Dog $3.50  Hot Dog w/ Chili and Cheese $4.50
Chili Bowl $3 / with cheese $3.50

Chili Bowl w/ Side Salad $6
Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap $6

Italian Meatball Sandwich $6
Italian Meatball Cup $4.50

Saturday Only Chick Fil A Chicken Sandwich $6
Sunday Only BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich $5.50

Snacks & Sides (Al l  Day)
Pretzels w/ Cheese $5

Nachos $4 / with Chili $5
 Side Salad $3 (Italian or Ranch)

Carrots/Ranch Cup $2
Cookies/Candy $1.50

Bag of Chips $1.50
Fresh Fruit (Banana or Apple) $1

Slice of Pie (Apple or Pumpkin) $3
Brownie $3

Drinks
Coffee $1

Bottled Water $1
Iced Tea/Lemonade $1.50

Sports Drink $2
Canned Soda $1 

Juice (Apple, Orange) $1



Location Booth Business Name Products
Main Hallway 352 100% Soy Wax Melts 100% Soy Wax Melts 

Wrestling Room 101 62269 Honey Local honey

Wrestling Room 122 - 124 A Touch of Mist Holiday Sign, Wreaths, Ornaments, Towels, Tumblers

South Gym 250 - 251 Abigail's Candle company Candles

South Gym 262 - 263 Adornamental Shop Ornaments, light displays, vinyl record Accessories

South Gym 210 - 211 Ageless Stitches Embroidered Hooded Towels

Multipurpose Room 1603 - 1604 AJ Crafts Upcycled Beer Bottles and Wine Caddies

Panther Dome 1418 Alidon Alpaca Alpaca Products

South Gym 204 - 205 All Occasions  Embroidery Embroidery Towels/Baby/Pillow Cases

South Gym 256 Amy Cox Light Up Snowmen

South Gym 278 Animal rescue wreaths, wood rounds, painted wine glasses

Panther Dome 1406 - 1407 Anita Aldridge Reindeer & snowmand

Panther Dome 1476 - 1477 Art & Craft by Angelika Huskamp Mixed media jewelry, hair accessories, and Mosaics

Multipurpose Room 1631 Art Monkey world Fantasy paintings

Panther Dome Hallway 1508 Artisan Soap soap

Multipurpose Room 1618 - 1619 Austin's Mohair Socks Mohair socks and products

Panther Center 420 - 421 Barn & Bottles Painted bottles and barn wood

Wrestling Room 117 - 118 Barnwood Country Crafters wooden/home decor/ xmas decor

Panther Center 414 Beadsetcra Wool Mittens

Main Hallway 359 Beeweavers Handcrafted Baskets

South Gym 231 Beloved by Denise Felt Food

Wrestling Room 127 - 128 Bent Finger Crafts

Main Hallway Bonus 2 Big T's Honey bee Farm Honey

Main Hallway Bonus 4 Birdy Bakery Homemade Bird treats

Panther Dome 1480 Blake's Thangamajigs 3D Printed Gadgets and Accessories

Wrestling Room 111 Blooming Rose Baby Boutique Baby blankets, burp cloths, bibs, banners, etc.

Multipurpose Room 1620 - 1621 Blooming with Joy Tea Company Hand Blended Loose tea and gift sets

Panther Dome 1416 Blue Cow Art Watercolor Art and Prints of Animals

South Gym 264 Bomb Dot Com Cocoa Bombs Cocoa Bombs

Panther Dome 1458 - 1459 Bowls by Bob Handmade Pottery

Panther Dome Hallway 1504 - 1505 BP Wood Crafts Cutting Boards, shelf units, quilt rack plant stand

Panther Dome 1494 - 1496 Butterflies and Bullfrogs Children's Boutique Clothing and accessories

Cafe & Annex 557 - 558 Cait Cat Co. Handmade Pet Accessories

South Gym 202 Carol Sanner Snowmen and Fall Items

2023 Vendors



Panther Dome 1467 - 1469 Carol's Country Primitives Seasonal Wood Décor

Main Hallway 326 - 327 Celestibeth Creations Doll Clothes and accessories for 15" and 18" dolls

Cafe & Annex 548 Chef Bruiser Sauces

Panther Dome 1460 - 1461 Cinnamon Dreams Cloth-scoft Sculpture

Panther Dome 1500
Circle of Friends Swanky Decor and
more

home decor, coasters, serving trays, signs, ets

Cafe & Annex 515 - 516 Club Dragonfly Hairbows/Headbands

Main Hallway 347 CMS Cat Trees Cat scratch poles

Panther Dome 1449 Cora Washington Art Pen art, dot art

South Gym 209 Countryside Gardens
Homegrown Succulent Plants in Handcrafted Concrete
Containers

Panther Dome 1488 - 1491 Courage and Grace Reclaimed Wood Décor

Multipurpose Room 1610 & 1612 Covered Wagon Crafts Hand Painted decor personalized on site

South Gym 270 - 271 Craftgarden Cup, bowl, plate, and casserole cozies

Main Hallway 353 - 354 Crafty Lashy Creations Crochet animals

South Gym 238 - 239 Creations by Joni
Snowmen, centerpieces, floral wreaths, barrel top
tables

Multipurpose Room 1616 - 1617 Creative Fake Bakes & Decor Fake Food

Multipurpose Room 1606 - 1607 Creative Flare Candles, LLC Handmade soy wax and melts

Panther Dome 1499 Cryptid Kei, Fortuna glass Bruby blushes, bags, toys, shirts, stained glass

South Gym 203 Cummins Custom Prints 3D dragons

Panther Dome 1429 - 1430 Custom Crafts & Glass custom ornaments, glasses, heat press santa bags

Wrestling Room
120 - 121 &
129

D & B Family Designs wooden pallet signs, shadow boxes, puzzle boards

South Gym 219 DD's Handmade Creations handmade purses/wallets,  headbands

South Gym 267 Deb Wiess Designs Handcrafted jewelry

South Gym 274 Delicate Flower Soaps Hand made soap and bath products

Cafe & Annex 531 Designs by Nov art Tees, totes and hats

Main Hallway 344 Designs by Sandi Jewelry

Cafe & Annex 546 - 547 Diane's Designs Kaleidoscope and ponchos

Wrestling Room 104 - 105 Doodle Bear Boutique Custom Kids Clothes

South Gym 266 Double S Makery wood cutouts

Main Hallway 350-351 Doug King Light Switch Plate covers

Multipurpose Room 1602 Dragonfly Textile Arts Baskets

Panther Dome 1414 - 1415 Dutchmade Buckshot games, Yard Signs, Primitive Wood Items

Panther Dome 1497 - 1498 Elk Meadow Designs, LLC  
Tapestree (copper family trees) tiles with vinyl art,
lumamates light boxes

Panther Dome 1434 - 1436 F & L Crafts Painted Wood Items 

Wrestling Room 113 - 114 Farmhouse stitches machine embroidery

Panther Dome 1501 Fortuna Glass Studio Suncatchers

Main Hallway 338 Frank Creations
Fused Glass Plates & Dishes, candle holders &
Christmas items

South Gym 217 - 217A Garden Depot Puzzle Lamps

South Gym 282 - 283 GJH Creations
Tumblers, Wood Crafts, Wood Signs, towels, magnolia
Design art

Cafe & Annex 529 - 530 Glitter Co. Glam, LLC
Key chains, pendants made from washers and sealed
in resin

Cafe & Annex 502 - 503 Goose Creek Soap Handmade bath and body products



Panther Dome 1472 Granny's Goat Milk Products goat milk lotions, lip balms, candles, and soaps

Wrestling Room 115 - 116 Greene Glass Designs Glass work

South Gym 220 - 221 Happy Pat Kenyan Arts Hand drawn paintings and note cards

South Gym 242 Harris Farm Lumber Wood Benches, wool hats, and crochet hats

Main Hallway 308 - 309 Hawkins Handcrafted Leather Leather crafts

Cafe & Annex 554 Hearts-N-Hands Quilt Guild Quilt Making

Main Hallway 337 Heather Ann Dye Art Ice dyeed and photographic objects

Main Hallway 360 High flying designs Hanging paper Birds

Multipurpose Room 1608 - 1609 Hobbies Gone Wild Wooden Craft, Sleds, Snowmen, Signs, etc.

Panther Center 410 - 411 Hodge Podge Flower and Photo Co Wood vases

Panther Dome 1402 Homespun Bears
Teddy Bears, Santas, Scarves, Pillows made from
recycled fur coats

Multipurpose Room 1624 - 1625 HSC Creations Crochet dolls, hats etc. Pom Pom wreaths

South Gym 216 Jammi Jams Jalepeno jams

Panther Dome 1464 Jane Laffoon Fabric crafts, hanging kitchen towels, paper crafts

South Gym 206 - 207 JB Design Illustration Fine Detail Pencil Drawings

Main Hallway 355 - 356 Jennifer Burkett Hand painted wood crafts

Panther Dome 1441 Jenny Hefty Jewelry

Panther Dome 1417 JLM Jewelry Handcrafted jewelry

Panther Dome 1421 - 1422 JM Designs Epoxied Tumblers

Panther Dome Hallway 1503 Johnson Family workshop Wood Decor

Multipurpose Room 1600 Judy Frenz Deco Mesh Christmas Wreaths

Main Hallway
340 - 341,
Bonus 5

K & B Crafts Dog collars, leashes, key chains, coasters, lanyards

Main Hallway 361 - 362 K.L. Bavarian Wax Art Bavarian Wax ornaments and wall paques

Panther Center 416 - 417 Kaci's Crafts Crochet

Panther Dome Hallway 1506 Karen Mitchell Snowmen, Ornaments, and Trees

Main Hallway 315 Karpat Creations Magnetic Frames, Memoboards, bookmarks, sunjewels

Main Hallway 317 - 318 Kassidy's Kloset Sewn Items

Panther Center 412 - 413 Katie lawson Design LLC Laser Engraved Gifts

Panther Dome 1492 Kay's Caricatures Caricatures 

Main Hallway 324 - 325 Kay's Creations Monogrammed Scarves and Personalized Snowmen

Multipurpose Room 1622 - 1623 Kaylee B Creations and Designs by MJ Wood Crafts, resin designs, Egg containers, dog treats

Panther Dome 1486 - 1487 Keep Me Stitching Pet Kerchiefs - Collar Bandanas, Bowties and Flowers

Cafe & Annex 532 - 533 Kimberly's Florals Floral

Cafe & Annex 534 - 535 Kimi K's Designs Quilts and Sewn Items

South Gym 268 - 269 Tees, totes and hats Tees, totes and hats

Multipurpose Room 1632 Klein Kreations 3D Origami

South Gym 252 - 253 Klenke Woodshope Yard Games, Yardzee, Jenga, etc

Wrestling Room 106 - 107 Koviak Kreations Resin Painted home decor



South Gym 201 KuhlPiper Pours pour paintings, coasters, wine glasses decanter, 

Main Hallway 342 Kyle's Angels Wire Ribbon Handmade Angels for Charity

Cafe & Annex 550 - 551 Laura Rose Sews
Fabric Purses and Accessories and Fabric Children's
Toys

Main Hallway 357 - 358 Lawrence Wills
Handcrafted Wood Bowls, trays, cutting boards, cane
and domino holders, glass holders, military display
case

Multipurpose Room 1605 Let's get Fizz-ical Bath bombs

South Gym 218 Letteroos Letter Tile Name Sets

Cafe & Annex 523 and 526 Linda Boyer aprons, bibs, quilts, pillows, wreaths, and basket ruffles

Panther Dome 1478 - 1479 Livi Lou & Co doodle Dolls, Deployment dolls

South Gym 208 Love Bark Play dog toys, treats, bandanas, cat toys, beds

Panther Dome 1427 - 1428 Lovett Sisters Boutique Christmas items and Embroidery

Panther Dome 1405 Lynn Novak Snowmen, Doll Clothes,Kitchen items, pillows

South Gym 248 - 249 Magnets Really Work
Handmade High Power Magnetic Bracelets, ankle
bracelets, and necklaces

South Gym 240 - 241 Makacraft Vinyl & Embroidery items 

South Gym 228 - 230 Mama V Tote Bags, dishcloths, rugs, baby blankets 

Main Hallway 316 Marianne Drainer Elf on a Shelf Clothing

Main Hallway 348 - 349 Marsha's quilts and creations Quilts, blankets bibs

South Gym 226 Mary & Jackie Glass/Wreaths/Towels

Wrestling Room 119 Mary Merry Wreaths Wreaths and holiday décor

Multipurpose Room 1601 Mary's Clay Polymer Clay 

Panther Center 415 Mckenzie's Infinity LLC Tumblers, shirts, Keychains, Wooden signs

Wrestling Room 108 - 109 MDH Design
Handcrafted Jewelry made from silverware, vintage tin,
stamps

South Gym 212 - 213 Mersinger
Pumpkin Pokes, Painted Light Bulbs, wood Holiday
décor, ornaments

Panther Dome 1446 - 1447 Mid Mo emboidery Embroidery items, face masks, sanitizer holders

Panther Dome 1423 - 1424 Miniature Cornhole Games miniature cornhole games and scrabble letters

Wrestling Room 112 Midwest Finds Mason Jar Art

Panther Dome 1481 Miss Tillie's Tasty Treats homemade cat and dog treats

South Gym 236 - 237 Mom's Memories gnomes

South Gym 214 - 215 Mr. Saks Marshmallow Launchers

Panther Center 403 - 404 Musicial Ornaments Slime/ musicl ornaments

Wrestling Room 102 My pop art shop Ornaments

Panther Dome 1484 My simple Builds Wood Signs, ornaments and home decor

Multipurpose Room 1629 - 1630 Name it Already Hand stamped jewelry

Main Hallway 333 - 334 Nan's Uniques Hand-stamped jewelry

Panther Dome 1465 - 1466 Nancy's Crafts
decorative painting, ornaments, and wood & glass
items

Panther Dome 1485 Nature Upcycled Pebble Art

South Gym 222 -223 New Spin on Tradition Handmade pottery

Main Hallway 345 - 346 Nita's Needle
Sewn and Gift Items - hanging towels, embroidery,
hooded towels and key chains

South Gym 224 - 225 Nitro Family Foods Salsa & Pickles

Panther Dome 1450 Oh SO Fabulous Glitter wine glasses, tumblers, water Bottles

Panther Dome 1482 - 1483 Olive Oil Marketplace Olive Oil, Balsamic, BBQ sauce, hot sauce, spices/rubs

Panther Dome 1442 - 1444 Ornaments by Virginia Christmas Ornaments





Panther Dome 1425 - 1426 Tamarin's Treasures Resin Earrings, Keychains, trays, decor

Panther Dome 1439 - 1440 Tamera Adams Little Girl Tutus, headbands, purses and jewelry

Panther Dome Hallway 1502 TBD

Multipurpose Room 1627 Kustoms By K Decorative Pens, Embroidered Toilet Paper

Multipurpose Room 1628 TBD

Panther Dome 1451 - 1452 TEC - Davis Crafts Wood Shelves, Doll Furniture, misc sewing

Wrestling Room 125 - 126 That Darn Yarn Crochet stuffed animals

Main Hallway 339 The Artistry of Lady Badger Jewelry - Steampunk, Wire Wrap, and Alcohol Ink

South Gym 279 - 281 The Brick Pick Custom Lego Display Frames and Figures

Main Hallway 322 - 323 The Burning Magnolia Co. Soy candles and melts

Main Hallway 302 - 303 The Country Lamb Original Folk Art, Signs, Framed Pictures 

Main Hallway 335 - 336 The Country T Handmade wood decor

South Gym 257 - 259 The Crafty Home DIY DIY Kits and Wood Home Decor and signs

Cafe & Annex 507 The Glitzy Factory sublimated items and rhinestone shirts

Cafe & Annex 508 - 509 The Herb Fairy Artisan oils, salts, dulce de leche

South Gym 234 - 235 The Licorice Guy Old Fashioned Licorice

Main Hallway 304 - 306 The O'Fallon Antler Company Antler Chews 

Cafe & Annex 501 The Redbird Daragonfly t-shirts, totes, towels, Onesies, doormats, Koozies

Panther Center 418 - 419 The Tiny Till Co Hair bows, Headbands, headwraps

Multipurpose Room 1613 - 1615 Thompson Farm Soups Dried soup and dip mixes and accessories 

Wrestling Room 110 TJ's Teacup Art Teacup bird feeders

South Gym 232 - 233 Twist and Tie Handmade Hair and bows

Panther Dome 1419 - 1420 Two Artsy sisters LLC wood flower arrangements in vases

Panther Center 406 - 407 Unique Tree Designs Wood and resin handmade products

Cafe & Annex 555 - 556 Vic's Craft Bin Gnomes, decorated carolles, 

Panther Center 422 - 423 Vickies Diaper Cakes diaper cakes

South Gym 265 Waterfall Glen Soap Comp Vegan Soap and Skin Care

Panther Center 424 Wicks and Sticks fancy candles

Multipurpose Room 1634 - 1635 Winding Way designs by Barb Handwoven and sewn Home Decor

Cafe & Annex 517 - 518 Wonka's Marker Art Marker Drawings on canvas

Panther Dome 1403 - 1404 Woodworx Wood items

Panther Dome 1470 - 1471 Working Towards a Cure cupcake shaped potholders

Panther Dome 1408 - 1409 Wreaths N Ribbon Mesh Wreaths, gnomes, decorated artificial flowers

Cafe & Annex 524 - 525 Xandra Cole Designs wood signs, rounds, leaners

Panther Dome Hallway 1507 Yaya the sheep Children's Books children's books


